
SECTION F-F

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

F

F

DRAWING No:

DSGND: DATE:

OF
TITLE:

PROJECT/CUSTOMER INFO:

SHEET
 SIZE:

REVISION:

SHEET: FILENAME:

701 MONTREAL STREET
THUNDER BAY, ON
P7E 3P2
CANADA
TEL: 807-474-5337
FAX: 807-623-5692
www.titanworldwide.com

CAPACITY

WEIGHT:
N/A

DATE INITL DESCRIPTION REV

TBH_4888 DETAIL.idw

17/07/2013

1 13 B

ATLAS COPCO HOIST CYLINDER
FABRICATION DRAWING

WMohammed

TBH_4888

 
 
 
 

MODEL NUMBER:

9
.0

5
5

 [
2
3

0
.0

0
 m

m
]

7.087 [180.00 mm]Ø

27.197 [690.79 mm]

18.543 [471.0 mm]

35.081 [891.06 mm]

40.081 [1018.06 mm]

3.150 [80.00 mm]Ø

2.875

n2.500 [63.50 mm]

R2.500

n2.505

n9.250 [234.95 mm]

9
.5

6
3
 [

2
4
2
.8

9
 m

m
]

40.081

7
.8

7
5

 [
2

0
0

.0
3

 m
m

]

9
.0

5
5

 [
2

3
0

.0
0

 m
m

]

9
.2

5
0

 [
2

3
4

.9
5

 m
m

]

3
.3

0
0
 [
8

3
.8

2
 m

m
]

2
.2

0
0
 [
5

5
.8

8
 m

m
]

1.3

1.3 1.4 1.5 1.1 1.2

3 12 13 14 15 4.3

2567891011

4.2 4.1

7 6

28.417

SAP: 11005898
RFQ: 6050020253
PARKER TAG: 3711457
PART NO: 5580002023
CYL STAMPED: FTH 2132

APPROVED BY:

NAME: ____________________

DATE: ____________________
NOTE
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Titan WorldWide accepts no responsibility for damages and 
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